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NAME TITLE COMPANY COUNTRY CONTACTS 

Paisit Herabat Expert, Director Level Aeronautical Radio of 
Thailand Ltd Thailand 

Phone: 66 2 285 9191 
Mobile: 66 81 372 9203 
Email: "mailto:paisit@aerothai.co.th"  

Steve Kelly Navigation Services 
Manager Air New Zealand New Zealand 

Phone: 64 9 256 3438 
Mobile: 64 21 672 717 
Email: "mailto:steve.kelly@airnz.co.nz"  

Mark Shepherd CNS/ATM Technical 
Pilot Air New Zealand New Zealand 

Phone: 64 9 256 4731 
Mobile: 64 21 999 401 
Email: "mailto:mark.shepherd@airnz.co.nz"  

Chris Wilson Navigation Services 
Officer Air New Zealand New Zealand 

Phone: 64 9 255 8760 
Mobile: 64 21 156 8276 
Email: "mailto:christopher.wilson@airnz.co.nz"  

Jean-Francois 
Bousquie Flight Test Engineer Airbus France 

Phone:  
Mobile: 33 6 0303 4082 
Email: "mailto:jean-francois.bousquie@airbus.com"  

Jeremy Bienkowski 
Eastern Oceanic 
Procedures 
Coordinator 

Airservices Australia Australia 
Phone: 617 3866 3421 
Mobile: 61 412 199 884 
Email: "mailto:jeremy.bienkowski@airservicesaustralia.com"  

Adam Watkin Air Traffic Controller Airservices Australia Australia 
Phone:  
Mobile: 61 404 461 814 
Email: "mailto:adam.watkin@airservicesaustralia.com"  

Paul Fallow Head of Service 
Delivery Airways NZ New Zealand 

Phone:  
Mobile: 64 27 227 6002 
Email: "mailto:paul.fallow@airways.co.nz"  

Geoff Hounsell Manager Oceanic Airways NZ New Zealand 
Phone: 64 9 255 0109 
Mobile: 64 27 575 1955 
Email: "mailto:geoff.hounsell@airways.co.nz"  

Lewis Jenkins GM System Operator Airways NZ New Zealand 
Phone:  
Mobile: 64 27 434 7434 
Email: "mailto:Lewis.Jenkins@airways.co.nz"  

Joanne Kendall Administration 
Manager Airways NZ New Zealand 

Phone: 64 9 257 7550 
Mobile: 64 21 878 004 
Email: "mailto:joanne.kendall@airways.co.nz"  

Allan London Oceanic Team Leader Airways NZ New Zealand 
Phone: 64 9 257 7560 
Mobile: 64 27 486 5717 
Email: "mailto:londona@airways.co.nz"  

Paul Radford Oceanic Systems 
Manager Airways NZ New Zealand 

Phone: 64 9 257 7508 
Mobile: 64 21 334 806 
Email: "mailto:Paul.Radford@airways.co.nz"  

Ushmen Singh Oceanic Deputy Team 
Leader  - Operations Airways NZ New Zealand 

Phone: 64 9 257 7556 
Mobile:  
Email: "mailto:Ushmen.Singh@airways.co.nz"  

Alva Parris Director SFO Comm 
Center ARINC United States of 

America 
Phone: 1 925 294 8400 
Mobile: 1 571 246 4365 
Email: "mailto:aparris@arinc.com"  

Brad Cornell Engineer Boeing United States of 
America 

Phone: 1 425 280 5603 
Mobile: 1 425 280 5603 
Email: "mailto:bradley.d.cornell@boeing.com"  

Suzie Ness CRA Boeing United States of 
America 

Phone:  
Mobile: 1 206 941 6054 
Email: "mailto:suzie.ness@boeing.com"  

Vivek Sharma Aerospace Engineer Boeing United States of 
America 

Phone: 1 253 657 6339 
Mobile: 1 425 919 7774 
Email: "mailto:Vivek.Sharma2@Boeing.com"  

Toby Farmer ASO Telecom CAA NZ New Zealand 
Phone: 64 4 560 9583 
Mobile: 64 21 136 2867 
Email: "mailto:toby.farmer@caa.govt.nz"  

Perry Matthews ASO ATS CAA NZ New Zealand 
Phone: 64 4 560 9636 
Mobile: 64 21 226 6001 
Email: "mailto:perry.matthews@caa.govt.nz"  

Edmund Heng Deputy Chief 
Singapore ATC Centre CAA Singapore Singapore 

Phone:  
Mobile: 65 9836 3743 
Email: "mailto:edmund_heng@caas.gov.sg"  

Hermizan Jumari Head ATM Ops 
Procedures CAA Singapore Singapore 

Phone:  
Mobile: 65 9645 3266 
Email: "mailto:hermizan_jumari@caas.gov.sg"  

Chin Lin Kwek Head ATM  Ops 
Systems CAA Singapore Singapore 

Phone:  
Mobile: 65 9646 6810 
Email: "mailto:kwek_chin_lin@caas.gov.sg"  
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NAME TITLE COMPANY COUNTRY CONTACTS 

Tomoko Nakagawa 
Special Assistant to the 
Director,  Air Traffic 
International Affairs 
Office 

Civil Aviation Bureau of 
Japan Japan 

Phone: 81 3 5253 8740 
Mobile: 81 90 4008 0393 
Email: "mailto:nakagawa-t07au@mlit.go.jp"  

Juan Rojas Jefe Subdepartamento 
Transito AÃ©reo DGAC Chile 

Phone: 562 290 4610 
Mobile: 569 9158 1829 
Email: "mailto:jrojasp@dgac.cl"  

Marcial Vidal Jefe Seccion Centro 
Control Oceanico DGAC Chile 

Phone: 562 2439 2000 
Mobile: 569 9158 1829 
Email: "mailto:mvidal@dgac.cl"  

Dennis Addison 
Support Manager, 
Oceanic Airspace & 
Procedures 

FAA United States of 
America 

Phone: 1 510 745 3258 
Mobile: 1 510 390 3376 
Email: "mailto:Dennis.Addison@faa.gov"  

Karen Chiodini 
Manager, Oceanic & 
Offshore Operations 
Group 

FAA United States of 
America 

Phone: 1 202 385 8931 
Mobile: 1 202 302 0779 
Email: "mailto:karen.l.chiodini@faa.gov"  

Coleen Hawrysko Intl Procedures 
Specialist FAA United States of 

America 
Phone: 1 202 385 8506 
Mobile: 1 703 628 7008 
Email: "mailto:coleen.hawrsyko@faa.gov"  

Kent Sharrar Intl Check Dispatcher / 
ATC Specialist Hawaiian Airlines United States of 

America 
Phone: 1 808 783 3510 
Mobile: 1 808 783 3510 
Email: "mailto:kent.sharrar@hawaiianair.com"  

Mark Spence Manager Dispatch Hawaiian Airlines United States of 
America 

Phone: 1 808 388 9698 
Mobile: 1 808 388 9698 
Email: "mailto:mark@systemoperations.com"  

Stu Julian Technical Director IFALPA New Zealand 
Phone: 64 21 277 4572 
Mobile: 64 21 277 4572 
Email: "mailto:stujulian@gmail.com"  

Takafumi Dohino ATS Facility Chief 
Engineer 

Japan Airport 
Consultants Inc Japan 

Phone: 81 3 3818 1752 
Mobile: 81 90 3008 2618 
Email: "mailto:dohino@jacinc.jp"  

Katsuya Ishibashi ATS Facility Engineer Japan Airport 
Consultants Inc Japan 

Phone: 81 3 3818 1752 
Mobile: 81 90 6219 0790 
Email: "mailto:k-ishibashi@jacinc.jp"  

Hiroshi Matsuda ATS Facility Engineer Japan Airport 
Consultants Inc Japan 

Phone: 813 3784 6768 
Mobile:  
Email: "mailto:hiroshi_matsuda@hmatsuda.co.jp"  

Brian Gallo CNS/ATM Tech Pilot Lan Airlines Chile 
Phone: 562 2677 4771 
Mobile: 569 9333 0446 
Email: "mailto:bgallo@lan.com"  

Ken Jones ADS-B ITP Project 
Lead NASA/FAA United States of 

America 
Phone: 1 757 864 5013 
Mobile: 1 757 812 0076 
Email: "mailto:Kenneth.M.Jones@nasa.gov"  

Phil Irvine ATM Consultant PNG Air Services Limited Papua New Guinea 
Phone: 675 312 1521 
Mobile: 675 7030 0400 
Email: "mailto:pirvine@pngairservices.com.pg"  

Wayne Korarome Manager Engineering PNG Air Services Limited Papua New Guinea 
Phone: 675 312 1562 
Mobile: 675 7030 0400 
Email: "mailto:wkorarome@pngairservices.com.pg"  

David Oliver Head of Flight 
Technical Qantas Australia 

Phone: 612 9691 1158 
Mobile: 61 411 380 747 
Email: "mailto:doliver@qantas.com.au"  

Rodney Bracefield Operational Support 
Manager RCCNZ New Zealand 

Phone: 64 4 577 8033 
Mobile: 64 27 548 8808 
Email: "mailto:rodney.bravefield@maritimenz.govt.nz"  

Olivier Cougouil Head of Technical 
departement SEAC/PF French Polynesia 

Phone: 689 861 031 
Mobile: 689 779 259 
Email: "mailto:olivier.cougouil@seac.pf"  

Joel Laulan Head of Engineering 
Dpt. SEAC/PF French Polynesia 

Phone: 689 861 295 
Mobile: 689 227 851 
Email: "mailto:laulan_joel@seac.pf"  

Kathleen Kearns Product Manager SITA United States of 
America 

Phone:  
Mobile: 1 703 201 2153 
Email: "mailto:Kathleen.Kearns@sita.aero"  

Sylvain Laviolette Manager SITA Canada 
Phone: 1 514 982 3524 
Mobile: 1 514 586 3286 
Email: "mailto:sylvain.laviolette@sita.aero"  

Craig Roberts ATM Specialist Thales Australia 
Phone: 613 8630 4834 
Mobile: 61 413 125 328 
Email: "mailto:craig.roberts@thalesgroup.com.au"  
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Gene Cameron 
Mgr International Air 
Traffic Systems - 
Pacific 

United Airlines United States of 
America 

Phone: 1 530 878 8791 
Mobile: 1 530 613 0762 
Email: "mailto:gene.cameron@united.com"  

Tom Greenwood SBP VANZ New Zealand 
Phone:  
Mobile: 64 27 704 7216 
Email: "mailto:Tom.Greenwood@virginaustralia.com"  
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